Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTvou
Matraca izmers
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Bed function
Leg material
Manufacturer
SKU

Acossta

244
154
130x200
130x200
95

49

84

10

Ao
1.299,00 €

Mit Bettfunktion, Mit Bettkasten

Holz

Cyprus Home ELT
CO-ACO

Product Options

Materiala kods:

Rotation:

Jaffray 30
ROYAL 18

Recamiere Rechts



